
FECHA PERLETE FLAME SUPERIOR RED  GLOBE THOMPSON OTRAS TOTAL / DIA ACUM
07-May 2,473 0 0 0 0 0 2,473 2,473
08-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,473
09-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,473
10-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,473
11-May 9,286 1,190 0 0 0 0 10,476 12,949
12-May 34,183 728 0 0 0 0 34,911 47,860
13-May 52,086 3,060 0 0 0 0 55,146 103,006
14-May 81,669 6,264 0 0 0 0 87,933 190,939
15-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190,939
16-May 205,401 17,896 0 0 0 0 223,297 414,236
17-May 189,807 39,955 0 0 0 0 229,762 643,998
18-May 190,398 52,634 0 0 0 0 243,032 887,030
19-May 144,987 81,384 0 0 0 0 226,371 1,113,401
20-May 161,598 91,023 0 0 0 0 252,621 1,366,022
21-May 159,487 144,355 0 0 0 0 303,842 1,669,864
22-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,669,864
23-May 269,068 274,511 0 0 0 0 543,579 2,213,443
24-May 224,880 252,087 0 0 0 0 476,967 2,690,410
25-May 156,973 248,595 0 0 0 0 405,568 3,095,978
26-May 176,512 294,341 0 0 0 0 470,853 3,566,831
27-May 121,404 300,844 8,202 0 0 0 430,450 3,997,281
28-May 82,562 185,639 7,650 0 0 0 275,851 4,273,132
29-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,273,132
30-May 162,420 341,705 21,960 0 0 0 526,085 4,799,217
31-May 124,807 310,992 21,960 0 0 4,140 461,899 5,261,116
01-Jun 87,933 340,046 38,492 0 0 1,241 467,712 5,728,828
02-Jun 103,917 340,600 50,979 0 0 3,049 498,545 6,227,373
03-Jun 72,872 335,691 84,912 0 0 1,260 494,735 6,722,108
04-Jun 95,463 332,712 84,746 0 0 0 512,921 7,235,029
05-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,235,029
06-Jun 88,228 347,420 95,106 4,146 3,510 1,020 539,430 7,774,459
07-Jun 35,666 310,423 211,725 2,790 4,860 3,240 568,704 8,343,163
08-Jun 22,405 223,743 192,163 0 0 10,440 448,751 8,791,914
09-Jun 12,215 220,379 226,884 720 0 2,250 462,448 9,254,362
10-Jun 18,427 205,288 257,299 1,573 8,190 19,326 510,103 9,764,465
11-Jun 14,321 215,456 269,122 360 12,275 511,534 10,275,999
12-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,275,999
13-Jun 3,765 17,256 346,371 255 1,980 12,471 382,098 10,658,097
14-Jun 13,625 172,963 322,814 0 180 12,960 522,542 11,180,639
15-Jun 990 143,101 304,373 10,334 0 8,305 467,103 11,647,742
16-Jun 6,930 135,272 311,775 30,384 0 0 484,361 12,132,103
17-Jun 2,430 148,126 263,331 30,741 1,530 17,993 464,151 12,596,254
18-Jun 1,350 154,242 276,782 35,830 0 46,352 514,556 13,110,810
19-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,110,810
20-Jun 0 146,873 349,037 49,653 0 26,675 572,238 13,683,048
21-Jun 0 137,923 244,993 65,530 0 17,971 466,417 14,149,465
22-Jun 0 108,848 310,064 74,455 0 6,730 500,097 14,649,562
23-Jun 0 102,180 184,659 55,199 1,980 7,363 351,381 15,000,943
24-Jun 0 104,568 205,220 57,270 0 16,370 383,428 15,384,371
25-Jun 0 98,742 187,426 20,000 270 5,602 312,040 15,696,411
26-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,696,411
27-Jun 0 87,589 209,245 68,772 0 22,125 387,731 16,084,142
28-Jun 0 83,458 203,028 46,460 2,160 8,108 343,214 16,427,356
29-Jun 0 40,208 117,745 51,364 6,120 0 215,437 16,642,793
30-Jun 0 37,450 51,607 61,967 9,990 19,060 180,074 16,822,867
01-Jul 0 20,278 60,493 44,129 14,220 42,015 181,135 17,004,002
02-Jul 0 16,407 40,736 39,624 26,415 12,890 136,072 17,140,074
03-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,140,074
04-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,140,074
05-Jul 0 12,120 48,553 50,748 27,155 18,091 156,667 17,296,741
06-Jul 0 6,894 16,860 42,689 22,090 7,930 96,463 17,393,204
07-Jul 0 2,650 27,024 12,085 25,440 9,079 76,278 17,469,482
08-Jul 0 900 21,224 10,216 6,025 3,930 42,295 17,511,777
09-Jul 0 0 14,590 5,204 19,710 3,760 43,264 17,555,041
10-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,555,041
11-Jul 0 0 14,527 8,508 10,800 3,850 37,685 17,592,726
12-Jul 0 0 9,400 1,964 11,700 2,609 25,673 17,618,399
13-Jul 0 0 0 3,208 0 850 4,058 17,622,457
14-Jul 0 0 0 1,604 0 0 1,604 17,624,061
15-Jul 0 0 0 3,550 0 0 3,550 17,627,611
16-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,627,611
17-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,627,611

TOTALES 3,130,538 7,297,009 5,713,077 890,972 204,685 391,330 17,627,611

PACKOUT POR DIA (SONORA)
TEMPORADA 2005


